
NIM Nama Mahasiswa Presentasi
Track 

Record
UTS UAS Nilai Akhir Grade

1871650901 CEYCO GEORGIA ZEFANYA HUTAGALUNG
Nilai belum 

masuk.

1971650001 RENATO YOSIA 74 90 70 90 80.8 A

1971650002 KEZIE IMMANUELLA PANY 76 75 72 80 75.8 A-

1971650005 GRACIA M S GERUNG 76 50 70 85 71.7 B+

1971650006 SHEILA SYAHIDA ALKAFF
Nilai belum 

masuk.

1971650007 FLORENTINA JESICA 76 75 70 85 76.7 A-

1971650008 ESTI MARSELA 75 75 70 85 76.5 A-

1971650009 TIUR MEGA ULI SIMANGUNSONG 75 50 70 85 71.5 B+

1971650011 ELYSA THERESIA PANJAITAN 71 50 70 75 67.7 B

1971650012 FRANSISCA SARASWATI 76 75 70 90 78.2 A-

1971650013 NIA . 76 75 72 78 75.2 A-

1971650015 LENARDO GIDION 78 50 76 75 70.9 B+

1971650016 IZABEL TALAKUA 75 50 78 70 69.4 B

1971650017 NEHEMIA KEVIAN BANGKIT CAHYONO 50 70 I

1971650018 CHRISTIANITASARI MANURUNG 75 50 70 70 67 B

1971650019 DELINDA SELENA EFFENDI 78 75 76 75 75.9 A-

1971650021 EUNIKE MILLENIA MAINLY RATU 76 75 70 85 76.7 A-

1971650022 WHINA PUTRI SION 71 80 70 80 75.2 A-

1971650024 PUTRI APRILIANI 78 75 76 75 75.9 A-

1971650027 DAUD BONAR HOLONG NAINGGOLAN 76 75 72 78 75.2 A-

1971650028 AJENG SEKAR AYU ARGIANTO 75 75 78 75 75.9 A-

1971650037 DINDA BERLIAN 78 75 72 83 77.1 A-

1971650038 ANGEL BUTAR BUTAR 75 75 70 78 74.4 B+

1971650045 ARVIANI NERISSA ANDIKARLINA 73 75 72 85 76.7 A-

1971650051 ENNY ABIGAIL TRIBUANA 78 85 72 90 81.2 A

1971650052 GRESCYEL WELTYA 73 75 72 85 76.7 A-

NILAI AKHIR TEKNIK LOBBY DAN NEGOSIASI B



1971650053 YOHANA FEBRIANY 75 75 70 80 75 A-

1971650056 GADING EDWARD 75 50 70 85 71.5 B+

1971650060 MELANZ TOGI SIHOL MARITO 78 75 72 85 77.7 A-

1971650061 THIRZA GIKA ATALYA 75 50 70 78 69.4 B

1971650063 TRI JANUARDI 75 75 70 70 72 B+

1971650065 SATRIO IMANUEL SIMBOLON 75 75 70 70 72 B+

1971650071 IMA SARINITA 73 50 72 70 67.2 B

1971650072 SHEKINA QESYA 76 75 72 75 74.3 B+

1971650074 YEREMIA HILKIA 75 75 70 85 76.5 A-



No Kelas NIM Nama
Tidak 

Hadir
Sakit Izin Hadir

Total 

Pertemuan

Persentase 

Kehadiran %

1 B 1971650072 SHEKINA QESYA 0 0 0 2 3 66.67

2 B 1971650027 DAUD BONAR HOLONG NAINGGOLAN 2 0 0 12 15 80

3 B 1971650073 YOSUA TRI JULIAWAN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

4 B 1971650065 SATRIO IMANUEL SIMBOLON 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

5 B 1971650061 THIRZA GIKA ATALYA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

6 B 1971650052 GRESCYEL WELTYA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

7 B 1971650051 ENNY ABIGAIL TRIBUANA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

8 B 1971650038 ANGEL BUTAR BUTAR 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

9 B 1971650035 RIANDA TRIADITYA UMASUGI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

10 B 1971650009 TIUR MEGA ULI SIMANGUNSONG 0 0 0 10 11 90.91

11 B 1971650034 CLAUDIA RUTH CAROLINE FEBRIANA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

12 B 1971650032 YUNITA VIRA AGUSTINA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

13 B 1971650053 YOHANA FEBRIANY 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

14 B 1971650037 DINDA BERLIAN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

15 B 1971650029 YOSEVIN KARDINA 2 0 0 13 16 81.25

16 B 1971650045 ARVIANI NERISSA ANDIKARLINA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

17 B 1971650025 ELSE FLORENTA MANALU 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

18 B 1971650071 IMA SARINITA 1 0 0 14 16 87.5

19 B 1971650013 NIA . 0 0 0 9 10 90

20 B 1971650024 PUTRI APRILIANI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

21 B 1971650060 MELANZ TOGI SIHOL MARITO 0 0 0 14 15 93.33

22 B 1971650018 CHRISTIANITASARI MANURUNG 2 0 0 13 16 81.25

23 B 1971650021 EUNIKE MILLENIA MAINLY RATU 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

24 B 1971650031 HANNA KAREN PIRIS 1 0 0 14 16 87.5

25 B 1971650017 NEHEMIA KEVIAN BANGKIT CAHYONO 1 0 0 14 16 87.5

26 B 1971650056 GADING EDWARD 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

27 B 1971650008 ESTI MARSELA 0 0 0 14 15 93.33

28 B 1971650019 DELINDA SELENA EFFENDI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75
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29 B 1971650016 IZABEL TALAKUA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

30 B 1971650015 LENARDO GIDION 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

31 B 1971650012 FRANSISCA SARASWATI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

32 B 1971650022 WHINA PUTRI SION 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

33 B 1971650011 ELYSA THERESIA PANJAITAN 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

34 B 1971650007 FLORENTINA JESICA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

35 B 1971650002 KEZIE IMMANUELLA PANY 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

36 B 1971650063 TRI JANUARDI 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

37 B 1971650028 AJENG SEKAR AYU ARGIANTO 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

38 B 1971650001 RENATO YOSIA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

39 B 1971650074 YEREMIA HILKIA 0 0 0 15 16 93.75

40 B 1971650005 GRACIA M S GERUNG 2 0 0 13 16 81.25




